Endoworx Endotest Product as at 1st July 2022-2023
Price list is set up per scope diameter sizes. We carry 3 size kits in a number of scope compatibilities. Kits are supplied in cartons of 6 per scope diameter size
8-14mm Pot kits for large diameter scopes, predominately col and gas scopes
4-8mm Pot Kits for a selection of scopes such as bronchs, cystos, intubation and some slim line gas scopes
1-4mm Pot kits for small diameter scopes
Each kit is suplied with all items required to test 1 scope and each kit is 1 use only. All items are sterile
Each kit comes with:
Accessory Kit (scope dependent)

8-14MM ENDOTEST SCOPE KITS
Each kit is supplied with a collection pot, accessory kit, brush & microbiological bag, please refer to separate scope compatibility list for correct
order code
Please refer to scope compatibility list for correct order codes
MIN ORDER QUANTITY 6 UNITS
Supplied in cartons of 6 kits. Cartons
can be made using of a mix of any of
the following
8-14mm ET03xx codes
** Code ending in 'S" includes a specimen transfer jar and is for departments that require air freighting to the testing labs,  use pneumatic transport suction systems to deliver samples or your lab requested
the use of the transfer jar
OTHER SCOPES Transfer Jar only supplied with order codes using (S)
727-ET0310 727-ET0310S
13912PKS/NKS
Endotest Storz Rectoscopes Test Kit for 8-14mm Diam. Scopes
(Kit made up of 1 x CP-ET03, 1 x AK-ETAK10,  1 x transfer jar, 1 x 5mm-2400L brush) Ea
727-ET0383 727-ET0383S
 EN-450T5/W
Endotest Fujinon 600 Colonoscope/Gastroscope w/Balloon Irrigation Test Kit for 8-14mm
(Kit made up of 1 x CP-ET03, 1 x AK-ETAK83,  1 x transfer jar, 1 x 5mm-2400L brush)
Ea
727-ET0387 727-ET0387S
 EN580T
Endotest Fujinon Double Balloon Test Kit for 8-14mm Diam. Scopes
(Kit made up of 1 x CP-ET03, 1 x AK-ETAK87, 1 x transfer jar, 1 x 5mm-2400L brush) Ea
727-ET0388   727-ET0388S
ED530XT/XT8
Endotest Fujinon Duodenoscope Test Kit for 8-14mm Diam. Scopes  (with tip brush)
(Kit made up of 1 x CP-ET03, 1 x AK-ETAK88, 1 x transfer jar, 1 x 5mm-2400L brush) Ea
727-ET0389  727-ET0389S  Endotest Fujinon 700 Series w/Jet Channel Test Kit for 8-14mm Diam. Scopes
(Kit made up of 1 x CP-ET03, 1 x AK-ETAK89, 1 x transfer jar, 1 x 5mm-2400L brush) Ea
727-ET0390 727-ET0390S Endotest Fujinon 500 Series Colonoscope/Gastroscope Test Kit for 8-14mm Diam. Scopes
(Kit made up of 1 x CP-ET03, 1 x AK-ETAK90,  1 x transfer jar, 1 x 5mm-2400L brush) Ea
727-ET0391 727-ET0391S Endotest Fujinon 580 Series EUS Radial Test Kit for 8-14mm Diam. Scopes
(Kit made up of 1 x CP-ET03, 1 x AK-ETAK91,  1 x transfer jar, 1 x 5mm-2400L brush) Ea
727-ET0392 727-ET0392S Endotest Fujinon 580 Series EUS Linear Test Kit for 8-14mm Diam. Scopes (with tip brush)
(Kit made up of 1 x CP-ET03, 1 x AK-ETAK92,  1 x transfer jar, 1 x 5mm-2400L brush) Ea
Min Order Quantity 6,   made up of any of the 8-14mm (ET03xx codes)
1st Jul 2022 3 of 7
Endoworx Order
Code
Use code below if a
specimen transfer jar
is required Description U/M
OLYMPUS SCOPES Transfer Jar only supplied with order codes using (S)
727-ET0201 727-ET0201S
GIF-XP 160-190
Endotest Olympus Gastroscope Slim XP Series Sample Kit for 4-8mm Diam. Scopes
(Kit made up of 1 x CP-ET02, 1 x CP-ETAK01,  1 x transfer jar, 1 x 3mm-1500L Brush) Ea
727-ET0203 727-ET0203S
  BF-UC180F
Endotest Olympus EBUS Bronchoscope Sample Kit for 4-8mm Diam. Scopes
(Kit made up of 1 x CP-ET02, 1 x AK-ETAK03, 1 x transfer jar, 1 x 3mm-1500L Brush) Ea
727-ET0205 727-ET0205S Total length up to
1000mm
Endotest Olympus Bronchoscope Sample Kit for 4-8mm Diam. Scopes with channel  < =2.6mm
(Kit made up of 1 x CP-ET02, 1 x AK-ETAK05, 1 x transfer jar, 1 x 3mm-1500L Brush)
Ea

4-8MM ENDOTEST SCOPE KITS
Each kit is supplied with a collection pot, accessory kit, brush & microbiological bag, please refer to separate scope compatibility list for correct
order code
Please refer to scope compatibility list for correct order codes
** Code ending in 'S" includes a specimen transfer jar and is for departments that require air freighting to the testing labs,  use pneumatic transport suction systems to
deliver samples or your lab requested the use of the transfer jar
MIN ORDER QUANTITY 6
UNITS
Supplied in cartons of 6 kits.
Cartons can be made using of
a mix of any
4-8mm ET02xx or
1-4mm ET01xx codes
PENTAX SCOPES Transfer Jar only supplied with order codes using (S)
727-ET0250-LB 727-ET0250-LBS Endotest Pentax Gastroscope Slim Sample Kit for 4-8mm Diam. Scopes
(Kit made up of 1 x CP-ET02, 1 x AK-ETAK50, 1 x transfer jar, 1 x 5mm-2400L Brush) Ea
727-ET0252 727-ET0252S Total length up to
1000mm
Endotest Pentax Bronchoscope Sample Kit for 4-8mm Diam. Scopes with channel  < =2.6mm
(Kit made up of 1 x CP-ET02, 1 x AK-ETAK52, 1 x transfer jar, 1 x 3mm-1500L Brush) Ea
727-ET0252-LB 727-ET0252-LBS Endotest Pentax Bronchoscope Sample Kit for 4-8mm Diam. Scopes with channel  > 2.6mm
(Kit made up of 1 x CP-ET02, 1 x AK-ETAK52, 1 x transfer jar, 1 x 5mm-2400L Brush) Ea
727-ET0253 727-ET0253S
EB-15J10
Endotest Pentax V/Bronchoscope Sample Kit for 4-8mm Diam. Scopes with channel  < =2.6mm
(Kit made up of 1 x CP-ET02, 1 x AK-ETAK53, 1 x transfer jar, 1 x 3mm-1500L Brush) Ea
727-ET0253-LB 727-ET0253-LBS
EB-19J10
Endotest Pentax V/Bronchoscope Sample Kit for 4-8mm Diam. Scopes with channel  > 2.6mm
(Kit made up of 1 x CP-ET02, 1 x AK-ETAK53, 1 x transfer jar, 1 x 5mm-2400L Brush) Ea
727-ET0254 727-ET0254 Endotest Pentax Gastroscope Slim Sample Kit for 4-8mm Diam. Scopes
(Kit made up of 1 x CP-ET02, 1 x AK-ETAK54, 1 x transfer jar, 1 x 3mm-1500L Brush) Ea
727-ET0255 727-ET0255S
EB1970UK
Endotest Pentax Video Ultrasound Sample Kit for 4-8mm Diam. Scopes
(Kit made up of 1 x CP-ET02, 1 x AK-ETAK55, 1 x transfer jar, 1 x 3mm-1500L Brush) Ea
727-ET0259 727-ET0259S Endotest Pentax Cystoscope Sample Kit for 4-8mm Diam. Scopes
(Kit made up of 1 x CP-ET02, 1 x AK-ETAK59, 1 x transfer jar, 1 x 3mm-1500L Brush) Ea
Min Order Quantity 6,  - made up of any of the  4-8mm ET02xx or 1-4mm ET01xx codes
1st Jul 2022 5 of 7
Endoworx Order
Code
Use code below if a
specimen transfer jar
is required Description U/M
4-8MM ENDOTEST SCOPE KITS
Each kit is supplied with a collection pot, accessory kit, brush & microbiological bag, please refer to separate scope compatibility list for correct
order code
Please refer to scope compatibility list for correct order codes
** Code ending in 'S" includes a specimen transfer jar and is for departments that require air freighting to the testing labs,  use pneumatic transport suction systems to
deliver samples or your lab requested the use of the transfer jar
MIN ORDER QUANTITY 6
UNITS
Supplied in cartons of 6 kits.
Cartons can be made using of
a mix of any
4-8mm ET02xx or
1-4mm ET01xx codes
OTHER SCOPES Transfer Jar only supplied with order codes using (S)
727-ET0280 727-ET0280S Endotest Storz Cystoscope Sample Kit for 4-8mm Diam. Scopes
(Kit made up of 1 x CP-ET02, 1 x AK-ETAK80, 1 x transfer jar, 1 x 3mm-1500L Brush) Ea
727-ET0282 727-ET0282S
.
Endotest Wolf Bronchoscope Sample Kit for 4-8mm  Diam. Scopes
(Kit made up of 1 x CP-ET02, 1 x AK-ETAK82,  1 x transfer jar, 1 x 3mm-1500L Brush) Ea
727-ET0284 727-ET0284S Endotest Wolf Cystoscope Sample Kit for 4-8mm Diam. Scopes
(Kit made up of 1 x CP-ET02, 1 x AK-ETAK84,  1 x transfer jar, 1 x 3mm-1500L Brush) Ea
727-ET0285 727-ET0285S Requires the use of a
cleaning adapter
Endotest Storz Bronchoscope Sample Kit for 4-8mm  Diam. Scopes
(Kit made up of 1 x CP-ET02, 1 x AK-ETAK85,  1 x transfer jar, 1 x 3mm-1500L Brush) Ea
727-ET0286 727-ET0286S Requires the use of a
cleaning adapter
Endotest Storz Bronchoscope Sample Kit for 4-8mm Diam. Scopes with channel  < =2.6mm
(Kit made up of 1 x CP-ET02, 1 x CP-ETAK86,  1 x transfer jar, 1 x 3mm-1500L Brush) Ea
727-ET0286-LB 727-ET0286-LBS Requires the use of a
cleaning adapter
Endotest Storz Bronchoscope Sample Kit for 4-8mm Diam Scopes  with channel  > 2.6mm
(Kit made up of 1 x CP-ET02, 1 x CP-ETAK86, 1 x transfer jar, 1 x 5mm-2400L brush) Ea
727-ET0287-LB  727-ET0287-LBS
New
Endotest Fujinon Balloon Channel XP Series Test Kit for 4-8mm Diam. Scopes
(Kit made up of 1 x CP-ET02, 1 x AK-ETAK87,  1 x transfer jar, 1 x 5mm-2400L brush) Ea
727-ET0289  727-ET0289S  Endotest Fujinon 700 Series Gastroscope w/Jet Channel Test Kit for 4-8mm Diam. Scopes
(Kit made up of 1 x CP-ET02, 1 x AK-ETAK89, 1 x transfer jar, 1 x 3mm-1500L Brush) Ea
727-ET0290 727-ET0290S
New
Endotest Fujinon 500 Series Gastroscope Sample Kit 4-8mm Diam. Scopes
(Kit made up of 1 x CP-ET02, 1 x AK-ETAK90,  1 x transfer jar, 1 x 3mm-1500L Brush) Ea
727-ET0293 727-ET0293S
New
Endotest Fujinon 500 Series Bronchoscope Sample Kit 4-8mm Diam. Scopes
(Kit made up of 1 x CP-ET02, 1 x AK-ETAK93,  1 x transfer jar, 1 x 3mm-1500L Brush) Ea
Min Order Quantity 6,  - made up of any of the  4-8mm ET02xx or 1-4mm ET01xx codes
1st Jul 2022 6 of 7
 Use code below if a specimen
transfer jar is required Description U/M
OLYMPUS SCOPES Transfer Jar only supplied with order codes using (S)
727-ET0105 727-ET0105S Endotest Olympus Bronchoscope Sample Kit for 1-4mm  Diam. Scopes
(Kit made up of 1 x CP-ET01, 1 x AK-ETAK05, 1 x transfer jar, 1 x 1.5mm-1500L brush) Ea
727-ET0109 727-ET0109S Endotest Olympus Intubation Sample Kit for 1-4mm  Diam. Scopes